

Assistance League® of Flintridge "Working together...Making a difference"

Assistance League, a respected charitable organization, has more than 120 chapters and over 26,000 members nation-wide. Assistance League of Flintridge is a chapter of National Assistance League, committed to identifying and serving the needs of the foothill communities through philanthropic programs developed and administered by its members.

Thank you for considering a monetary gift to Assistance League of Flintridge. Your donation in any amount is truly appreciated and supports programs for students and adults in your own community.

| Enclosed is my gift of: |
|---|
| □ \$25 □ \$50 □ \$75 □ \$100 □ Other \$ |
| Please make your check payable and mail your donation to: Assistance League of Flintridge, 4607 Oakwood Avenue, La Cañada Flintridge, CA 91011 |
| Send acknowledgement of my gift to: |
| |
| Name |
| Address |
| City, Zip |
| Phone |
| Email |
| Special Instructions or Recognition |

ALFlintridge.org (818) 790-1328